
Say hello to the

FourAll® Family
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Bienvenue dans la famille

FourAll®
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Begrüßen Sie die

FourAll® Familie
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Sig hej til

FourAll® Familien
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Say hello to the

FourAll® Family
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FourAll® Stool
2 Seater and 1 seater / FourReal® 105 table
FourAll® Stool
2 Seater and 1 seater / FourReal® 105 table

FourAll® Stool
Hochstühle und 2-Sitzer-Highbench /  
FourReal® 105 klappbarer Hochtisch

FourAll® Stool
2 seater og 1 seater / FourReal® 105 bord
FourAll® Stool
2 Seater and 1 seater / FourReal® 105 table



Families evolve and grow right, but they stay true to their 
values and what makes them special. So, with that in 
mind, say hello to the newest member of ours.  

FourAll®, an elegant collection of soft seating made up of 
a low and high back chair, a sofa, and single and double 
stools. The design is simple, well the best ones usually 
are but what makes this so special?

Lounge soft seating 
for low and high level

Les familles évoluent et s’agrandissent, mais elles restent 
fidèles à leurs valeurs et à ce qui fait leur spécificité.  
C’est donc dans cet esprit que nous accueillons le 
dernier-né de notre famille.  

FourAll®, une élégante collection de sièges rembourrés 
composée d’un fauteuil à dossier bas ou haut, d’un 
canapé et de tabourets simples ou doubles. Le design 
est simple - c’est ce qui caractérise généralement les 
meilleurs. Mais qu’est-ce qui le rend aussi spécial ?

Des sièges confortables 
hauts et bas comme à 
la maison

Familien wachsen und verändern sich, aber sie bleiben 
ihren Werten treu, das macht sie besonders. Heißen Sie 
also unser neuestes Familienmitglied willkommen.  

FourAll®, elegante, weiche Sitzgelegenheiten 
bestehend aus Loungesesseln mit hoher und niedriger 
Rückenlehne, 2-Sitzer-Sofas sowie Hochstühlen und 
High-Benches. Das Design ist schlicht – wie so häufig 
bei besonders hochwertigen Möbeln – aber was macht 
dieses Design so besonders?

FourAll® – weiche 
Sitzgelegenheiten,  
hoch und niedrig

Familier udvikler sig og bliver større, men de bevarer 
deres værdier og holder fast ved det, der gør dem 
til noget særligt. Med det i tankerne vil vi gerne 
præsentere vores nyeste medlem.  

FourAll® er en elegant serie af polstrede stole, der
omfatter lav- og højryggede stole, barstole og 
tilhørende sofa. Designet er enkelt, men hvad gør 
FourAll® speciel?

En elegant familie  
af polstrede stole

Families evolve and grow right, but they stay true to their 
values and what makes them special. So, with that in 
mind, say hello to the newest member of ours.  

FourAll®, an elegant collection of soft seating made up of 
a low and high back chair, a sofa, and single and double 
stools. The design is simple, well the best ones usually 
are but what makes this so special?

Lounge soft seating 
for low and high level



 

Design  
intent

A cross bar elegantly supporting a curved back, 
a neat, and simple leg that meets beautiful 
upholstery detail.  Married with a choice of fully 
upholstered or a lacquered natural oak back with 
upholstery. You see, simple but special. 

With the high back chair offering a chance for 
heightened privacy and acoustic comfort or 
perhaps the single stools and high sofa providing 
the perfect spot for vibrant, and energy filled 
collaboration.

All of this in a neat footprint that just oozes 
Scandinavian charm.

FourAll® Lounge
1 Seater, High back / 
Four®Resting table

FourAll® Lounge
1 Seater, Dossier haut / 
Four®Resting table

Intention 
du design

Une barre transversale soutenant élégamment un 
dossier incurvé, des pieds sobres et raffinés qui 
soulignent les détails soignés du revêtement. Associés, 
au choix, à un dossier entièrement rembourré ou en 
chêne naturel laqué avec garniture. Vous voyez, simple 
mais spécial. 

Le fauteuil à dossier haut offre un degré supérieur 
d’intimité et de confort acoustique tandis que les 
tabourets simples et le canapé haut permettent de créer 
un lieu idéal pour une collaboration dynamique et pleine 
d’énergie.

Tout cela avec un encombrement réduit qui reflète le 
charme scandinave.

Design 
– Ziel

Eine Querstrebe unterstützt elegant die geschwungene 
Rückseite, die hochwertigen, schlichten Beine setzen 
die wunderschönen Details der Polsterung in Szene.  
Sie haben die Wahl zwischen einer Vollpolsterung 
oder einer Rückseite aus lackierter Natureiche mit 
Spiegelpolsterung. Wie Sie sehen, schlicht, aber 
besonders. 

Der Sessel mit hoher Rückenlehne bietet etwas mehr 
Privatsphäre und akustischen Komfort, während 
Hochstühle und Benches die ideale Umgebung für 
lebhafte und energiegeladene Diskussionen sind.

Und all das in einer Kompaktheit, die skandinavischen 
Charme geradezu ausströmt.

FourAll® Lounge
Loungesessel mit hoher Rückenlehne / 
Four®Resting (Beistelltisch)

FourAll® Lounge
1 seater høj ryg / 
Four®Resting bord

Designets 
formål

Et stel, der elegant understøtter en buet ryg, elegante og 
enkle ben, der forenes med smuk polstring. Kombineret 
med mulighed for at vælge fuldpolstret ryg eller lakeret 
egetræsryg med polstring. Så det er enkelt, men også 
noget helt særligt. 

Som den højryggede stol, der giver dig mulighed for 
lidt mere privatliv og akustisk komfort, og de enkelte 
barstole og den høje sofa, der er det perfekte sted til 
levende og energifyldt samarbejde.

Alt dette i en elegant familie, der oser af skandinavisk 
charme.

 

Design  
intent

A cross bar elegantly supporting a curved back, 
a neat, and simple leg that meets beautiful 
upholstery detail.  Married with a choice of fully 
upholstered or a lacquered natural oak back with 
upholstery. You see, simple but special. 

With the high back chair offering a chance for 
heightened privacy and acoustic comfort or 
perhaps the single stools and high sofa providing 
the perfect spot for vibrant, and energy filled 
collaboration.

All of this in a neat footprint that just oozes 
Scandinavian charm.

FourAll® Lounge
1 Seater, High back / 
Four®Resting table



 

FourAll® Lounge
2 Seater, Low back fully upholstered

1 Seater, Low back inside upholstery, wooden shell 

FourAll® Lounge
2 Seater, Dossier bas, Rembourrage intégral

1 Seater, Dossier bas, Rembourrage de la face 
intérieure, coque en bois

FourAll® Lounge
2-Sitzer-Sofa mit niedriger Rückenlehne und Vollpolsterung /  

Loungesessel mit niedriger Rückenlehne, Holzschale und Spiegelpolsterung / 
Harc table

FourAll® Lounge
2 seater lav ryg fuldpolstret

1 seater lav ryg, indvendig polstring med træskal

 

FourAll® Lounge
2 Seater, Low back fully upholstered /

1 Seater, Low back inside upholstery, wooden shell / 
Harc Rentangular Table



FourAll® 

Family

FourAll® Lounge
1 Seater, Low back, Inside 
upholstery, wooden shell

790

800

412

825

FourAll® Lounge
1 Seater, Low back, 
Fully upholstered

790

800

412

825

FourAll® Lounge
1 Seater, High back, Inside 
upholstery, wooden shell

1130

950

413

856

FourAll® Lounge
1 Seater, High back, 
Fully upholstered

1130

950

413

856

Meet the

• Supports opportunities for enhanced social relaxed collaboration
• Single seat chair and two seat sofa 
• Low and high back option on Lounge chairs
• High back chair offers greater visual privacy
• Two-tone fabric option
• Sustainable fabric options
• Oak veneer wooden shell
• Available in black, warm grey and white frames
• Works with Harc tables, Four® Resting and FourReal® Tables h 105

01 02 03

Standard

FRAME COLOURSSHELL COLOURS

Veneer

Features

3231

la gamme 
FourAll® 

FourAll® Lounge
1 Seater, Dossier bas, 
Rembourrage de la face 
intérieure, coque en bois

790

800

412

825

FourAll® Lounge
1 Seater, Dossier bas, 
Rembourrage intégral

790

800

412

825

FourAll® Lounge
1 Seater, Dossier haut, 
Rembourrage de la face 
intérieure, coque en bois

1130

950

413

856

FourAll® Lounge
1 Seater, Dossier haut, 
Rembourrage intégral

1130

950

413

856

Découvrez

• Favorise et améliore les opportunités de collaboration sociale
• Assise simple et fauteuil deux places
• Options de dossier bas et haut pour les fauteuils Lounge
• Le dossier haut offre une meilleure intimité visuelle
• Option tissu 2 tons
• Options de tissus durables
• Coque en bois placage chêne
• Structure disponible en noir, gris chaud ou blanc
• S’harmonise avec les tables Harc, Four® Resting et FourReal® h 105

01 02 03

Standard

COULEURS DU  
CADRE

COULEURS DE  
LA COQUE

Placage

Possibilités

3231

FourAll® 

Familie

FourAll® Lounge
Loungesessel, niedrige 
Rückenlehne, Spiegelpolsterung, 
Holzschale

790

800

412

825

FourAll® Lounge
Loungesessel, niedrige 
Rückenlehne, Vollpolsterung

790

800

412

825

FourAll® Lounge
Loungesessel, hohe Rückenlehne, 
Spiegelpolsterung, Holzschale

1130

950

413

856

FourAll® Lounge
Loungesessel, hohe Rückenlehne, 
Vollpolsterung

1130

950

413

856

Treffen Sie die

• Bietet den Rahmen für entspannte und anregende soziale  
Zusammenkünfte

• Ein- und Zweisitzer (Lounge und Hochstuhl)
• Loungesessel optional mit niedriger und hoher Rückenlehne
• Sessel mit hoher Rückenlehne bietet mehr visuellen Schutz
• Zweifarbige Stoffoption
• Nachhaltige Stoffoptionen
• Holzschale aus lackiertem Eichenfurnier
• Rundrohrgestell, matt schwarz, weiß oder warmgrau pulverbeschichtet
• Passend zu den Harc-, Four®Resting- und FourReal® 105-Tischen

01 02 03

Standard

GESTELLFARBENSCHALENFARBEN

Eichenfurnier

Produkt- 
merkmale

3231

FourAll® 

Familien

FourAll® Lounge
1 Seater, lav ryg,  
indvendig polstring, træskal

790

800

412

825

FourAll® Lounge
1 Seater, lav ryg,  
fuldpolstret

790

800

412

825

FourAll® Lounge
1 Seater, høj ryg,  
indvendig polstring, træskal

1130

950

413

856

FourAll® Lounge
1 Seater, høj ryg, 
fuldpolstret

1130

950

413

856

Mød

•  Enkelt stol og to-personers sofa
•  Vælg mellem lav og høj ryg på lænestole
•  De højryggede stole signalerer højere grad privatliv
•  Mulighed for tofarvet stof
•  Mulighed for bæredygtigt stof
•  Skal af egetræsfinér
•  Fås i stelfarverne: sort, varm grå og hvid
•  Kan kombineres med Harc-borde, Four® Resting-borde  

og FourReal®-borde h 105

01 02 03

Standard

STELFARVERSKALFARVER

Egetræsfinér

Egenskaber

3231

FourAll® 

Family

FourAll® Lounge
1 Seater, Low back, Inside 
upholstery, wooden shell

790

800

412

825

FourAll® Lounge
1 Seater, Low back, 
Fully upholstered

790

800

412

825

FourAll® Lounge
1 Seater, High back, Inside 
upholstery, wooden shell

1130

950

413

856

FourAll® Lounge
1 Seater, High back, 
Fully upholstered

1130

950

413

856

Meet the

• Supports opportunities for enhanced social relaxed collaboration
• Single seat chair and two seat sofa
• Low and high back option on Lounge chairs
• High back chair offers greater visual privacy
• Two-tone fabric option
• Sustainable fabric options
• Oak veneer wooden shell
• Available in black, warm grey and white frames
• Works with Harc tables, Dishy Tables, Four® Resting and  

FourReal® Tables h 105

01 02 03

Standard

FRAME COLOURSSHELL COLOURS

Veneer

Features

3231



FourAll® Lounge
2 Seater, Low back, Inside 
upholstery, wooden shell

790

1500

412

825

FourAll® Lounge
2 Seater, Low back, 
Fully upholstered

790

1500

412

825

FourAll® Stool
1 Seater, Low back, Inside 
upholstery, wooden shell 1067

574

739

578

FourAll® Stool
1 Seater, Low back, 
Fully upholstered 1067

574

739

578

FourAll® Stool
2 Seater, Low back, Inside 
upholstery, wooden shell

1067

1274

739

578

FourAll® Stool
2 Seater, Low back, 
Fully upholstered

1067

1274

739

578

Standard

FRAME COLOURS

For more information visit fourdesign.dk/FourAll  

FourAll® Lounge
2 Seater, Dossier bas, 
Rembourrage de la face 
intérieure, coque en bois

790

1500

412

825

FourAll® Lounge
2 Seater, Dossier bas, 
Rembourrage intégral

790

1500

412

825

FourAll® Stool
1 Seater,Dossier bas, 
Rembourrage de la face 
intérieure, coque en bois

1067

574

739

578

FourAll® Stool
1 Seater,Dossier bas, 
Rembourrage intégral 1067

574

739

578

FourAll® Stool
2 Seater, Dossier bas, 
Rembourrage de la face 
intérieure, coque en bois

1067

1274

739

578

FourAll® Stool
2 Seater, Dossier bas, 
Rembourrage intégral

1067

1274

739

578

Pour plus d’informations, rendez-vous sur Fourdesign.dk/FourAll  

Standard

COULEURS DU  
CADRE FourAll® Lounge

2-Sitzer-Sofa, niedrige 
Rückenlehne, Spiegelpolsterung, 
Holzschale

790

1500

412

825

FourAll® Lounge
2-Sitzer-Sofa, niedrige 
Rückenlehne, Vollpolsterung

790

1500

412

825

FourAll® Stool
Hochstuhl, niedrige Rückenlehne, 
Spiegelpolsterung, Holzschale 1067

574

739

578

FourAll® Stool
Hochstuhl, niedrige Rückenlehne, 
Vollpolsterung 1067

574

739

578

FourAll® Stool
2-Sitzer-Highbench, niedrige 
Rückenlehne, Spiegelpolsterung, 
Holzschale

1067

1274

739

578

FourAll® Stool
2-Sitzer-Highbench, niedrige 
Rückenlehne, Vollpolsterung

1067

1274

739

578

Weitere Informationen finden Sie auf Fourdesign.dk/FourAll  

Standard

GESTELLFARBEN

FourAll® Lounge
2 Seater, lav ryg, indvendig 
polstring, træskal

790

1500

412

825

FourAll® Lounge
2 Seater, lav ryg,  
fuldpolstret

790

1500

412

825

FourAll® Stool
1 Seater, lav ryg,  
indvendig polstring, træskal 1067

574

739

578

FourAll® Stool
1 Seater, lav ryg, 
fuldpolstret 1067

574

739

578

FourAll® Stool
2 Seater, lav ryg,  
indvendig polstring, træskal

1067

1274

739

578

FourAll® Stool
2 Seater, lav ryg, 
fuldpolstret

1067

1274

739

578

 Se mere på Fourdesign.dk/FourAll  

Standard

STELFARVER

FourAll® Lounge
2 Seater, Low back, Inside 
upholstery, wooden shell

790

1500

412

825

FourAll® Lounge
2 Seater, Low back, 
Fully upholstered

790

1500

412

825

FourAll® Stool
1 Seater, Low back, Inside 
upholstery, wooden shell 1067

574

739

578

FourAll® Stool
1 Seater, Low back, 
Fully upholstered 1067

574

739

578

FourAll® Stool
2 Seater, Low back, Inside 
upholstery, wooden shell

1067

1274

739

578

FourAll® Stool
2 Seater, Low back, 
Fully upholstered

1067

1274

739

578

For more information visit Oceedesign.com/FourAll  

Standard

FRAME COLOURS
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